QUALITY CASUAL DINING

BEDFORD ARMS

&1 OAKLEY 190

CASUAL DINING PUBS
Wine List

White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc, Altoritas Central Valley, Chile
Fresh herbs and lemons

Pinot Grigio, Bonavita Veneto, Italy
Subtle pear and apple fruit

Chardonnay, Between Thorns South Eastern Australia
Notes of green apple and pear, with a hint of sweetness

Sauvignon Blanc, Dashwood Marlborough,New Zealand
Zesty grapefruit, lime and passion fruit

Picpoul de Pinet, Petite Ronde Languedoc-Roussillon, France
Fresh with a citrussy and stone fruit character

Domain des Cassiers Cuvée Prestige Pouilly-Fumé Loire valley, France
Mineral and fresh, with a delicate, fruity nose

Red Wine

Merlot, Finca Lorosco Central Valley, Chile
Sweet prune, vanilla and chocolate

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Parini Abruzzo, Italy
Plum and cherry with notes of violet

Shiraz, Berri Estates South Eastern Australia
Blackberry and cherry with light vanilla

Malbec, Lunaris Mendoza, Argentina
Cherry, plum with warming spice

Pinot Noir, Dashwood Marlborough,New Zealand
Red cherry, winter spice, plum and vanilla

Corvina, Amarone della Valpolicella Antica Villa delle Rose Veneto, Italy
Jam, raisin and spice aromas with a warm palate of dried fruits

Rosé Wine

Pinot Grigio Rosé, Solstice Lombardia, Italy
Refreshingly dry with notes of strawberry fruit

Pinot Noir Rosé, Spy Valley Marlborough, New Zealand
Aromas and flavors of plum, peach and strawberry

White Zinfandel, Verdange california, USA
Medium sweet pink, with notes of strawberries and cream

Champagne and Sparkling Wine

Vitelli Prosecco Veneto, Italy
Fruity and fragrant with clean notes of citrus, pears and apples

Fitz English Sparkling West Sussex, England
English sparkling wine but not as you know it - fun and fruity

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial NV Champagne, France
Flowery aroma. A long, biscuity flavour

Laurent-Perrier Cuveé Rosé Champagne, France
Soft, fruity, fragrant and dry

All wines served by the glass are also available in 125ml

175ml
£5.75

£6.25

£6.45

£6.65

175ml
£5.40

£5.95

£6.00

£6.25

£7.25

175ml
£5.15

£6.75

£5.95

250m|
£7.15

£7.95
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£7.20

£8.50

£8.75

£8.95

£10.15
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£6.85

£9.75

£7.45

125ml
£6.95

Bottle
£21.00

£23.40

£24.95

£25.95

£26.95

£49.50

Bottle
£20.60

£21.80

£24.50

£26.50

£30.95

£42.95

Bottle
£19.50

£28.95

£21.00

Bottle
£33.00

£39.00

£99.00

£110.00



The Gin List
Gordon'’s
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's
Tanqueray

Whitley Neill
(Original, Blood Orange or Parma Violet)

Warner's

£3.25
£3.65
£3.80
£4.00
£3.80

£4.00

(Harrington Dry, Rhubarb, Raspberry, Honeybee, Sloe or Elderflower)

Silent Pool
Gin Mare
Pinkster

Whiskey
Bell's

Famous Grouse
Southern Comfort
Jameson
Bushmills Malt
Glenlivet
Monkey Shoulder
Jack Daniel’s
Laphroaig
Bowmore

Fortified Wine & Liqueurs
Martini (50ml) (Extra Dry Bianco or Rosso)
Campari (50ml)

Cinzano (50ml)

Harvey's Bristol Cream (50ml)

Tio Pepe (50ml)

Taylor's Vintage Port (50ml)

Kahlua

Tia Maria

Archers

Malibu

Grand Marnier

Disaronno

Cointreau

Limoncello

Tequila (Gold, Blanco or Rose)

Baileys (50ml)

Rum

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Original
Captain Morgan Spiced
Kraken

Vodka
Smirnoff
Grey Goose

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.85
£4.00
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.30
£4.30

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.30
£3.30
£3.35
£3.35
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50

£3.25
£3.35
£3.35
£4.00

£3.25
£4.50

Drinks List

Draught Pint
Tribute (4.2%) £4.50
DNA (4.3%) £4.50
Fosters (4%) £4.30
Estrella (4.6%) £5.00
Birra Moretti (4.6%) £5.50
Guinness (4.2%) £5.20
Aspall Suffolk Cyder (5.5%) £4.50
Stowford Press Mixed Berries (4%) £4.50
Bottles

Peroni (300ml)
Corona (330ml)
Heineken Zero (330ml)

Brandy
Courvoisier
Martell

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessey XO

Cocktails
Aperol Spritz
Cosmopolitan
Espresso Martini
Strawberry Daiquiri
Sex on the Beach
Pornstar Martini
Pimms & Lemonade

Soft Drinks

Luscombe Organic (320ml)
(Elderflower Bubbly or Hot Ginger Beer)

J20 (275ml)

(Orange & Passion fruit, Apple & Mango or Apple & Raspberry)

Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/Lemonade (Pint)
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/Lemonade (Half Pint)
Coca-Cola (330ml)

Diet Coke (330ml)

Coke Zero (330ml)

Appletiser (275ml)

Still/Sparkling Mineral Water (330ml)
Still/Sparkling Mineral Water (750ml)

Fever-Tree Tonic (200ml)
(Regular, Slimline, Aromatic, Mediterranean or Elder flower)

Ginger Ale (125ml)
Bitter Lemon (125ml)

Fruit Juice (200ml)
(Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Tomato)

Fruit Shoots (Blackcurrent & Orange)

Half Pint
£2.25
£2.25
£2.15
£2.50
£2.75
£2.60
£2.25
£2.25

£4.15
£4.00
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£5.50
£12.50

£7.50
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£6.50

£3.50

£3.30

£3.00
£1.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£4.00
£3.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.95

£2.00

Please note, all spirits and liqueurs are served as
25ml measures unless stated otherwise




