

Wine List

White Wine Sauvignon Blanc, Altoritas Central Valley, Chile	175ml £5.75	250ml £7.15	Bottle £21.00
Fresh herbs and lemons Pinot Grigio, Bonavita Veneto, Italy Subtle pear and apple fruit	£6.25	£7.95	£23.40
Chardonnay, Between Thorns South Eastern Australia Notes of green apple and pear, with a hint of sweetness	£6.45	£8.95	£24.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Dashwood Marlborough,New Zealand Zesty grapefruit, lime and passion fruit	£6.65	£9.20	£25.95
Picpoul de Pinet, Petite Ronde Languedoc-Roussillon, France Fresh with a citrussy and stone fruit character			£26.95
Domain des Cassiers Cuvée Prestige Pouilly-Fumé Loire Valley, France Mineral and fresh, with a delicate, fruity nose			£49.50
Red Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Merlot, Finca Lorosco Central Valley, Chile Sweet prune, vanilla and chocolate		£7.20	
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Parini Abruzzo, Italy Plum and cherry with notes of violet	£5.95	£8.50	£21.80
Shiraz, Berri Estates South Eastern Australia Blackberry and cherry with light vanilla	£6.00	£8.75	£24.50
Malbec, Lunaris Mendoza, Argentina Cherry, plum with warming spice	£6.25	£8.95	£26.50
Pinot Noir, Dashwood Marlborough, New Zealand Red cherry, winter spice, plum and vanilla	£7.25	£10.15	£30.95
Corvina, Amarone della Valpolicella Antica Villa delle Rose Veneto, Italy Jam, raisin and spice aromas with a warm palate of dried fruits			£42.95
Rosé Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Solstice Lombardia, Italy Refreshingly dry with notes of strawberry fruit		£6.85	
Pinot Noir Rosé, Spy Valley Marlborough, New Zealand Aromas and flavors of plum, peach and strawberry	£6.75	£9.75	£28.95
White Zinfandel, Verdange California, USA Medium sweet pink, with notes of strawberries and cream	£5.95	£7.45	£21.00
Champagne and Sparkling Wine		125ml	Bottle
Vitelli Prosecco Veneto, Italy Fruity and fragrant with clean notes of citrus, pears and apples			£33.00
Fitz English Sparkling West Sussex, England English sparkling wine but not as you know it - fun and fruity			£39.00
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV Champagne, France Flowery aroma. A long, biscuity flavour			£99.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuveé Rosé Champagne, France Soft, fruity, fragrant and dry			£110.00

Drinks List

The Circlina		Duguelst		
The Gin List	C2 2F	Draught	Pint	Half Pint
Gordon's	£3.25 £3.65	Tribute (4.2%)	£4.50 £4.50	£2.25 £2.25
Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's	£3.80	DNA (4.3%) Fosters (4%)	£4.30	£2.25
	£4.00		£5.00	£2.15
Tanqueray	£3.80	Estrella (4.6%)	£5.50	£2.75
Whitley Neill (Original, Blood Orange or Parma Violet)	£3.8U	Birra Moretti (4.6%)		
Warner's	£4.00	Guinness (4.2%)	£5.20	£2.60 £2.25
(Harrington Dry, Rhubarb, Raspberry, Honeybee, Sloe or		Aspall Suffolk Cyder (5.5%) Stowford Press Mixed Berries (4%)	£4.50 £4.50	£2.25
Silent Pool	£4.00	Stowiord Fress Mixed Berries (4%)	£4.50	£2.25
Gin Mare	£4.00	Bottles		
Pinkster	£4.00	Peroni (300ml)		£4.15
Whiskey		Corona (330ml)		£4.00
Bell's	£3.00	Heineken Zero (330ml)		£3.50
Famous Grouse	£3.50	Brandy		
Southern Comfort	£3.50	Courvoisier		£3.50
Jameson	£3.85	Martell		£3.50
Bushmills Malt	£4.00	Remy Martin VSOP		£5.50
Glenlivet	£4.10	Hennessey XO		£12.50
Monkey Shoulder	£4.10	· ·		
Jack Daniel's	£4.10	Cocktails		67.50
Laphroaig	£4.30	Aperol Spritz		£7.50
Bowmore	£4.30	Cosmopolitan		£8.95
		Espresso Martini		£8.95
Fortified Wine & Liqueurs	52.00	Strawberry Daiquiri Sex on the Beach		£8.95
Martini (50ml) (Extra Dry Bianco or Rosso)	£3.00	Pornstar Martini		£8.95 £8.95
Campari (50ml)	£3.50	Pimms & Lemonade		£6.50
Cinzano (50ml)	£3.50	Pillins & Lemonade		£0.50
Harvey's Bristol Cream (50ml)	£4.00	Soft Drinks		
Tío Pepe (50ml)	£4.00	Luscombe Organic (320ml)		£3.50
Taylor's Vintage Port (50ml)	£4.00	(Elderflower Bubbly or Hot Ginger Beer)		c2 20
Kahlua Tia Maria	£3.30 £3.30	J20 (275ml) (Orange & Passion fruit, Apple & Mango or Apple	& Rasnherry)	£3.30
Archers	£3.35	Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/Lemonade (Pint)	z a naspocity,	£3.00
Malibu	£3.35	Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/Lemonade (Half Pint)		£1.50
Grand Marnier	£3.50	Coca-Cola (330ml)		£3.00
Disaronno	£3.50	Diet Coke (330ml)		£3.00
Cointreau	£3.80	Coke Zero (330ml)		£3.00
Limoncello	£4.00	Appletiser (275ml)		£3.00
Tequila (Gold, Blanco or Rose)	£4.00	Still/Sparkling Mineral Water (330ml)		£2.50
Baileys (50ml)	£4.50	•		£4.00
	24.50	Fever-Tree Tonic (200ml)		£3.00
Rum		(Regular, Slimline, Aromatic, Mediterranean or Eld	der flower)	
Bacardi	£3.25	Ginger Ale (125ml)		£2.00
Captain Morgan Original	£3.35	Bitter Lemon (125ml)		£2.00
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.35	Fruit Juice (200ml)		£2.95
Kraken	£4.00	(Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Tomato)		£3.00
Vodka		Fruit Shoots (Blackcurrent & Orange)		£2.00
Smirnoff	£3.25			
Grey Goose	£4.50			
		- II + 1. III		

Please note, all spirits and liqueurs are served as 25ml measures unless stated otherwise